
  
 
 
 

RAINBOW ACADEMY 
DEORIA 

School Academic Calendar 2020-21 
 

New Session begins    April 06, 2020 Monday 

 Class Test (I – VIII)    May 4 

Allotment of Summer Vacation H.W  May 13, Wednesday 

Parent Teacher Meeting    May 15, Friday 

Summer Vacation (I -VIII)   May 17 –June 21 Monday - Saturday 

School Re-opens (I-VIII)   June 22  Monday 

Foundation Day    July 16   Thursday 

Periodic Test I (I – VIII)   July 20  Monday 

Independence Day    August 15 Saturday 

PTM      August 22 Saturday 

Half Yearly (I-VIII)      September 14  Monday 

Periodic Test II (I & VIII)   September 11 Monday 

Resuming of classes    September 21, Monday 

Gandhi Jayanti    October 2 Friday 

PTM       October 10, Saturday 

Literary Activities (I to VIII)   October 21 - 22 Wednesday-Thursday   

Inter School Debate    November 07 Saturday 

Children’s Day     November 14 Saturday 

 Periodic Test III (I to VIII)   November 23, Monday 

Sports Day (I to V)    December 14-16 Monday-Wednesday 

Sports Day (VI to VIII )   December 17-19 Thursday- Saturday 
PTM      December 26, Saturday 

Republic Day      January 26 Tuesday 

PTM (I to VIII)    February 6, Saturday 
Annual Exam (I– VIII)   February 22, Monday 

Result Declaration    March 30, 2021 


